@ KS1 Summary

St John and Monica Catholic
Primary School (3410)

Subject

Reading
Writing
Maths
Science
RWM*

RWMS*

Cohort

30

30

30

30

30

30

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

® EM

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

® PK1

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

® PK2

0.0%

3.3%

0.0%

PK3

3.3%

0.0%

6.7%

PK4

0.0%

0.0%

3.3%

A = Absent | ® EM=Engagement Model | ® PK1 = Pre-key stage standard 1 | ® PK2 = Pre-key stage standard 2 |

PK3 = Pre-key stage standard 3 |

EXS = Working at the expected standard | ® GDS = Working at greater depth at the expected standard

* Multi-subject indicators: Pupils working below expected standard (<EXS), at or above expected standard (2EXS), or above expected standard (GDS) in all respective subjects.

- =value suppressed, negligible or unavailable
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PK4 = Pre-key stage standard 4 |

HNM = Has not met the expected standard |

WTS /
HNM

26.7%

33.3%

20.0%

26.7%

WTS = Working towards the expected standard |

EXS

43.3%

46.7%

50.0%

73.3%

® GDS

26.7%

16.7%

20.0%

13.3%

000
<EXS

30.0%

36.7%

30.0%

26.7%

26.7%

26.7%

2EXS

70.0%

63.3%

70.0%

73.3%

60.0%

60.0%

® GDS

26.7%

16.7%

20.0%

13.3%
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