

St John and Monica Catholic Primary School (3410)

Subject	Cohort	• A	• EM	• PK1	PK2	PK3	PK4	WTS / HNM	• EXS	• GDS	<exs< th=""><th>● ● ≥EXS</th><th>• GDS</th></exs<>	● ● ≥EXS	• GDS
Reading	30	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	3.3%	0.0%	26.7%	43.3%	26.7%	30.0%	70.0%	26.7%
Writing	30	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	3.3%	0.0%	0.0%	33.3%	46.7%	16.7%	36.7%	63.3%	16.7%
Maths	30	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	6.7%	3.3%	20.0%	50.0%	20.0%	30.0%	70.0%	20.0%
Science	30	0.0%	-	-	-	-	-	26.7%	73.3%	-	26.7%	73.3%	-
RWM*	30	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	13.3%	26.7%	60.0%	13.3%
RWMS*	30	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	26.7%	60.0%	-

(a) Angel 28/06/22 @ 17:32 - Powered by Nexus

[■] A = Absent | ■ EM= Engagement Model | ■ PK1 = Pre-key stage standard 1 | ■ PK2 = Pre-key stage standard 2 |

[●] PK3 = Pre-key stage standard 3 | ● PK4 = Pre-key stage standard 4 | ● HNM = Has not met the expected standard | ● WTS = Working towards the expected standard |

[■] EXS = Working at the expected standard | ■ GDS = Working at greater depth at the expected standard

^{*} Multi-subject indicators: Pupils working below expected standard (<EXS), at or above expected standard (≥EXS), or above expected standard (dDS) in all respective subjects.

^{- =} value suppressed, negligible or unavailable